SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 3RD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2018)

Appeared : 31

SINo College

10

1

12

13

14

15

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

08113

09546

10629

10630

10631

10632

10633

10634

10635

10636

10637

10639

10640

10641

10642

Passed : 27

Result Remark

Jogiram Debbarma Fail

Arpita Patar Pass

Arifa Islam Pass

Baphyllariti Khyllep Pass

Binita Kurmi Pass

C. Lalremruati Pass

Chinge W Konyak  Pass

Dangmei Henry Pass

Hanjabam Pass

Laxmikanta Sharma

Happy Debbarma  Pass

Ibom Nyodu Pass

Jina Nacho Pass

Jonaki Talukdar Pass

Juri Thakuria Pass
Jwngmashri Pass
Basumatary

Fail in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

\,,

A/
‘
b/
/
-

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1/Ex/3309 21 September 2018 _ Page1of2




SINo College Roll No  Name Result Remark

16  Regional Dental College, = GAU 10643 Jyoti Kutum Pass
Guwahati

17 Regional Dental College, = GAU 10644 Kamruzzaman Pass
Guwahati Ahmed

18 Regional Dental College, = GAU 10645 Lalramdini Hlondo Fail Fail in General Medicine
Guwahati

19 Regional Dental College, = GAU 10646 Marilyn Lalruatkimi Pass

Guwabhati

20 Regional Dental College, = GAU 10647 Mrinal Jyoti Fail Fail in General Medicine
Guwabhati Hazarika

21 Regional Dental College, = GAU 10648 Nasir Uddin Pass
Guwahati

22 Regional Dental College, GAU 10649 Nilovi Swu Fail Fail in General Medicine, Oral Pathology &
Guwabhati Microbiology

23 Regional Dental College, = GAU 10650 Nirmali Kakati Pass Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Guwabhati

24 Regional Dental College, GAU 10651 Parinita Murmu Pass

Guwahati
25 Regional Dental College, = GAU 10652 Rajashree Tamuli  Pass Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Guwahati
26 Regional Dental College, GAU 10653 Rudrapriya Pass
Guwabhati Majumdar
27 Regional Dental College, = GAU 10654 Shipra Singh Pass
Guwabhati

28 Regional Dental College, = GAU 10655 Sinam Deepak Pass

Guwahati Singh

29 Regional Dental College, GAU 10656 Somya Gupta Pass
Guwabhati

30 Regional Dental College, = GAU 10657 Suchismita Pass
Guwabhati Chakraborty

31 Regional Dental College, GAU 10659 Zujanbeni N Ngullie Pass
Guwahati

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1/Ex/3309 21 September 2018 _ Page2of2




