

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM) RESULT OF BDS 3RD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2018)

Appeared: 31 Passed: 27

		peared . 31					I discu . 27
	SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
	1	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	08113	Jogiram Debbarma	Fail	Fail in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
	2	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	09546	Arpita Patar	Pass	•
	3	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10629	Arifa Islam	Pass	
	4	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10630	Baphyllariti Khyllep	Pass	•
	5	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10631	Binita Kurmi	Pass	•
	6	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10632	C. Lalremruati	Pass	•
	7	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10633	Chinge W Konyak	Pass	
	8	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10634	Dangmei Henry	Pass	•
	9	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10635	Hanjabam Laxmikanta Sharma	Pass	•
	10	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10636	Happy Debbarma	Pass	•
	11	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10637	lbom Nyodu	Pass	•
	12	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10639	Jina Nacho	Pass	•
	13	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10640	Jonaki Talukdar	Pass	•
	14	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10641	Juri Thakuria	Pass	
	15	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10642	Jwngmashri Basumatary	Pass	•



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
16	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10643	Jyoti Kutum	Pass	
17	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10644	Kamruzzaman Ahmed	Pass	•
18	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10645	Lalramdini Hlondo	Fail	Fail in General Medicine
19	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10646	Marilyn Lalruatkimi	Pass	
20	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10647	Mrinal Jyoti Hazarika	Fail	Fail in General Medicine
21	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10648	Nasir Uddin	Pass	
22	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10649	Nilovi Swu	Fail	Fail in General Medicine, Oral Pathology & Microbiology
23	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10650	Nirmali Kakati	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
24	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10651	Parinita Murmu	Pass	
25	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10652	Rajashree Tamuli	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
26	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10653	Rudrapriya Majumdar	Pass	
27	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10654	Shipra Singh	Pass	
28	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10655	Sinam Deepak Singh	Pass	•
29	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10656	Somya Gupta	Pass	
30	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10657	Suchismita Chakraborty	Pass	
31	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10659	Zujanbeni N Ngullie	Pass	

